McWilliams Funeral Home

Casket and Urn Price List

Agean Solid Copper 5365

Wood 18 Gauge
Executive Satin Walnut 4600 Pieta 2200
Envoy Mahogany 3800 Promise Rose/ Savoy Rose 2200
Heritage Cherry 3000 Diplomat 2200
Alleghany Cherry 2800 In God's Care 2100
Traverse Cherry 2400 Silver Rose 1700
Pelham Pecan 2400 Storm Blue 1700
Northern Cedar 2400 Monteray Graphite/Blush 1600
Pieta Poplar 2300 Avalon Metallic/Cascade 1500
Regal Oak 2000 Stanton Collection 1350
Oakwood Oak 2000 White Rose 1400
Barnwood Oak 1900 20 Gauge with Gasket
Tacoma Poplar 1900 Olympic Collection 1600
Timberland Pine 1800 Carnation 1500
Nashua Poplar 1800 Angel White 1400
Cameo Poplar 1600 Cambridge Collection 1300
McKenzie Red/Brown 1600 Hartley Collection 1200
Chapman Oak 1500 Essex/ Bronze/Ebony 1100
Patterson 1500 Treemont Collection 1100
Acclaim 1500 Sierra Bronze/Silver 1000
Bridgewater 1400
Sandwood 1300 20 Gauge without Gasket
Steuben Red/Brown 1300 Samson Collection 900
Heritage Cherry/Oak 1100 Bradbury Collection 800
Westward 1200 Winston White/Blue 700
Longkay 1200 Wilton Copper/Bronze 700
Hayward 1100
Heritage Il Cherry/Oak 1000 Ceremonial Caskets 1000
Northfield Barnwood/Lt. Cherry/Oak 1000
Stockton 700

Precious Metals

Oversize Aegean Solid Copper 5400
Olympic 27.5" 1600 Tapestry Rose 3000
Olympic 29.5" 1900 Blue Mist 3000
Reed Copper 29.5" NS 1700
Olympic 33" 2500
1750 Oversize 28" 1600

16 Gauge
Ambassador Silver/Bronze-Copper 1800
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McWilliams Funeral Home

Casket and Urn Price List

Cremation Urns
Brass
Classic Bronze
Classic Pewter
Going Home
Radiance
Pink Rose

Stone
Black Marble
Onyx
Fossil

Cultured Marble
Black, White, Green, Navy, Beige, Rose

Wood
Modern Vase
Continuum Il Clock Urn
Flag Case with Urn Base
Cameo Photo Urn
Rosewood Hall Urn Chest
Companion
Sophisticate Clock Urn
Metro Photo Urn
Andover Clock Keepsake
Premier Cherry
Premier Walnut
Vista Oak
Vista Cherry

Solid Wood: Oak, Cherry, Walnut, Maple Finishes

Sustainable

Specialty
Serenity Porcelain Angel

Heart
Large Keepsake Keepsake

150 50 35
150 50 35
150 50 35
150 50 35
150 50 35
195 45
195 45
195 45
200
485
510
350
285
265
265
250
195

145
145
145

85
85
35
75
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